
POSITION NAME EMAIL ADDRESS WORK EXT.

H.S. Principal John Martuscelli jmartus@wilsonareasd.org 484-373-6030
Athletic Director Rosario Amato ramato@wilsonareasd.org 484-373-6103

Athletic Office Secretary Lori Vaughn lvaughn@wilsonareasd.org 484-373-6046
Assistant A.D. Bob Frankenfield bfrank@wilsonareasd.org 484-373-6220

Athletic Trainer Melissa Rosenberger mshull@wilsonareasd.org 484-373-6030
Athletic Trainer Brandon Bushnell bbushnel@wilsonareasd.org 484-373-6030
Band Director Allen Frank afrank@wilsonareasd.org 484-373-6030
Band Director Herb Payung Herbert.Payung@svpanthers.org x2711

SPORT HEAD COACH NAME EMAIL ADDRESS WORK PHONE

Baseball Matt Edwards medwards@wilsonareasd.org 484-373-6030
Boys Basketball Bob Frankenfield bfrank@wilsonareasd.org 484-373-6220
Girls Basketball Dennis Fry dfry55@yahoo.com
Cross Country Mike Browne mbrowne@wilsonareasd.org 484-373-6030
Field Hockey Robert Wouters coachrobert@live.com

Football Bret Comp bcomp@wilsonareasd.org 484-373-6030
Golf Matt Edwards medwards@wilsonareasd.org 484-373-6030

Boys Soccer Eric DiFulvio EWDiFulvio@gmail.com
Girls Soccer Chris Mease sixmeases6@aol.com

Softball Sara Ulrich sulrich@wilsonareasd.org 484-373-6110
Boys Tennis Glenn Rossetti Grossetti@ptd.net
Girls Tennis Glenn Rossetti Grossetti@ptd.net

Track & Field Brian Meckley bmeckle@wilsonareasd.org 484-373-6030
Wrestling Tom Mertz mertzt@eastonsd.org

NAME OF FACILITY PHYSICAL ADDRESS SPORT

Smith Field - Wilson Area 
High School

424 Warrior Lane,
Easton PA 18042

Football, Track & Field

Wilson Area
Intermediate School

2400 Firmstone Street,
Easton PA 18042

Field Hockey, Boys Tennis, Girls Tennis,
Boys Soccer, Girls Soccer, Boys Basketball, Girls 

Basketball, Baseball, Softball
Williams Township

Elementary
2660 Morgan Hill Road,

Easton PA 18042
Cross Country

The Club at Morgan Hill 100 Clubhouse Drive,
Easton PA 18042

Golf

Johnson Gym - Wilson Area 
High School

424 Warrior Lane,
Easton PA 18042

Boys Basketball, Girls Basketball, Wrestling
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